
BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS
TOTAL GROSS BUILDING AREA = 24,122 SF

NOTE: UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE HAS BEEN CALCULATED TO
THE EXTERIOR FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS AND CENTERLINE

OF SHARED DEMISING WALLS.
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Ceiling Height = 14'-4 1/2"
Clear Height = 12'-2 1/2"
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AVAILABLE

LEASED

TENANT A
2,460 NSF

TENANT B
1,115 NSF

TENANT C
1,915 NSF

TENANT D-E
1,500 NSF

TENANT F
2,330 NSF

TENANT I
2,810 NSF

TENANT J
2,800 NSF

TENANT G
3,030 NSF

TENANT H
4,850 NSF

TENANT G2A
1,730 NSF

TENANT G2B
2,325 NSF

TENANT H2
3,700 NSF

TENANT G+H
7,885 NSF

UNDER
CONSTRUCTION

PROPOSED

Phone 781.849.9010  Fax 781.849.9050  www.easternretail.com  25 Braintree Hill Office Park, Suite 404  Braintree, MA 02184

Mill Plaza
5-7 Mill Road
Durham, New Hampshire


